BRIARCLIFF CHILD CARE CALENDAR
2022-2023

School Calendar 2022-2023

Monday, January 17%, 2022 MLK Jr. Day- Center Closed
Friday, April 15", 2022 Good Friday- Center Closed
Monday, May 30™, 2022 Memorial Day- Center Closed
*Monday, June 20™, 2022 Juneteenth — Center Closed
Monday, July 4, 2022 Independence Day- Center Closed
Monday, September 5th, 2022 Labor Day- Center Closed
Wednesday, Nov. 23", 2022 Thanksgiving Holiday- Center closes at 3pm

Thursday, November 24™, 2022 - Friday, November 25", 2021 Thanksgiving
Holiday - Center Closed

Friday, December 23, 2022 - Christmas Eve Center closes at 3pm

Monday, December 26", 2022- Tuesday, January 2™, 2023 - Christmas
Holiday - Center closed

Center will reopen on Tuesday, January 3", 2023

*New Federal Holiday

Briarcliff Child Care 404-728-0675 www.briarcliffdaycare.com




